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Men / 6 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jarel Gomez664
Hurricane

9.800 10.600 9.20010.600 8.40010.300 58.900
4 4 1 5T 2 12 1 

1 

Joshua Berman672
Paragon

10.100 11.400 9.60010.000 7.30010.000 58.400
3 1 4T 2 4 18T 2 

2 

Grady Hollar618
Capital

8.900 10.000 9.0009.300 10.00010.900 58.100
9 8T 8 14T 1 1 3 

3 

William Lewis668
Hurricane

10.900 10.500 8.5009.100 8.9009.700 57.600
1 5 9 21T 7 6 4 

4 

James Yanovitch656
Gym Quest

9.700 10.800 8.20010.100 8.6009.900 57.300
5 2T 3 25 5 9T 5 

5 

Andrew Gernhart671
Paragon

8.500 10.800 9.1009.500 8.7009.800 56.400
16T 3T 7 10T 6 8 6T

6T

John Robertson626
Capital

8.700 10.300 9.80010.000 9.7007.900 56.400
12 7 5T 1 23T 2 7T

7T

Nicholai Egorov679
Preston

8.800 9.600 9.4008.400 8.20010.100 54.500
10T 13 15T 3T 3 13T 8 

8 

Tradd Rector657
Gymstrada

9.300 8.900 9.2008.400 9.0009.600 54.400
7 17 16T 6T 8T 4T 9 

9 

Kaleb Edney661
Gymstrada

7.800 9.500 9.0009.000 9.3009.600 54.200
22 14 10 15T 9T 3 10 

10 

Christian Edgar621
Capital

9.600 9.900 8.80010.500 6.8008.100 53.700
6 10T 2 17T 21 27 11 

11 

Jonah Veliky632
Classics Center

8.200 10.400 9.1008.900 8.8008.200 53.600
18 6 11 11T 20 7 12 

12 

Trenton Peazant622
Capital

10.300 8.700 9.1008.500 7.3009.600 53.500
2 18 14 12T 10T 19T 13 

13 

Ethan Grace625
Capital

8.600 8.600 9.2009.900 8.5008.600 53.400
13T 19T 6 7T 14T 11 14 

14 

John Westmoreland603
Above The Bar

8.000 8.400 9.2008.000 8.6008.900 51.100
20T 21T 17 8T 12 10T 15 

15 

Alexei Shustikoff680
Preston

7.600 9.900 9.2007.900 7.7008.700 51.000
23 11T 18T 9T 13 17 16 

16 

Salim Atakuziev686
Youth Sports

8.600 9.000 8.8007.900 6.9009.400 50.600
14T 15T 19T 18T 11 25T 17 

17 

Nathaniel Lewis665
Hurricane

9.000 10.000 7.9007.100 7.8008.600 50.400
8 9T 21T 26T 15T 16 18 

18 

Adam Joyner635
Docksiders Inc.

8.000 7.000 7.7008.600 9.0008.500 48.800
21T 25 13 28 17T 5T 19 

19 

Matthew McLaughlin652
GMS

8.500 6.700 9.0007.900 7.3008.400 47.800
17T 27 20T 16T 19 20T 20T

20T

Justin Hunt474
Gym Quest

8.600 8.400 8.4006.500 7.9008.000 47.800
15T 22T 28 23 22 15 21T

21T

Alex Schaefer639
Dulles Academy

6.700 9.900 8.5006.600 6.2008.600 46.500
25 12T 27 22T 16T 29 22 

22 

Joshua Holland648
Excalibur

6.200 8.200 8.8008.700 7.0006.700 45.600
27 23 12 19T 27 22T 23 

23 

Luke Herz638
Docksiders Inc.

7.400 6.900 8.3007.000 8.2007.200 45.000
24 26 23T 24 26 14T 24 

24 
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Joshua Sharpe678
Preston

6.500 8.000 7.9007.000 7.0008.500 44.900
26 24 24T 27T 18T 23T 25 

25 

Dylan Brown685
Youth Sports

5.100 9.000 9.4007.100 7.0006.500 44.100
28 16T 22T 4T 28T 24T 26 

26 

Nicholas Nohe688
Youth Sports

8.100 4.600 9.1006.900 7.1007.900 43.700
19 29 25T 13T 24T 21 27 

27 

Tyler Martin637
Docksiders Inc.

5.000 8.600 8.7006.900 6.9006.500 42.600
29 20T 26T 20 29T 26T 28 

28 

Jasper Simon644
Dynamic

8.800 6.600 7.6005.000 6.3007.400 41.700
11T 28 29 29 25 28 29 

29 
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